Notice of Determination

Appendix D

Fo: ✓ Office of Planning and Researd U.S. Mail: P.O. Box 3044 Sacramento, CA 95812-3044 ✓ County Clerk County of: Sacramento Address: 600 8th Street Sacramento, CA 95814	Street Address: 1400 Tenth St., Rm 113	Public Agency: City of Citrus Heights Address: 6360 Fountain Square Drive Citrus Heights, CA 95621 Contact:Casey Kempenaar, Planning Manager Phone:(916) 727 4740 Lead Agency (if different from above): Address: Contact:
SUBJECT: Filing of Notice of D Resources Code.	Determination in compli	Phone:ance with Section 21108 or 21152 of the Public
State Clearinghouse Number (if s	submitted to State Clearing	nghouse):2020080098
Project Title: Sunrise Tomorrow Sp	ecific Plan	
Project Applicant: City of Citrus He	eights	
Project Location (include county): City of Citrus Heights, Sacramento County		
use map. The Specific Plan also inclusive map. The Specific Plan would establish a Maxir Planning Area. The Maximum Develoexceeded without a Specific Plan Amallowance.	udes a circulation and open mum Development Allowand opment Allowance by Planni nendment. See Table 2.0-2 o	cific Plan, including the proposed Specific Plan land space network to support the future land uses. The e and Maximum Development by Land Use for eaching Area is inclusive of all uses, and may not be of Ch. 2 of the DEIR for the maximum development
This is to advise that the $\frac{\text{City of C}}{\sqrt{\Gamma}}$	Citrus Heights ☑ Lead Agency or ☐ Re	has approved the above
`-	o, 2021 and has made th	e following determinations regarding the above
☐ A Negative Declaration was	Report was prepared for the project of the project	nis project pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. Indition of the approval of the project. It pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. Indition of the approval of the project. It pursuant to the provisions of CEQA.
This is to certify that the final EIR negative Declaration, is available City of Citrus Heights City Hall, loca	to the General Public at	
Signature (Public Agency):	Casey Kempena	Title: Community Development Director
Date: November 15, 2021	Date Rece	ved for filing at OPR: November 15, 2021